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Stand poule A.

Voort, Gerard van der
Groot, Leo de
Witteman, Hein
Broekhof, Piet
Geerlings, Piet
Kleverlaan, Bert
Denzel, Theo van
Holst, Wim van der
Heemskerk, Jan
Kampen, Kees van

aantal

wedstrijden beurten caramboles
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165
176
234
235
221
206
206
233
212
228

840
394
194
191
200
271
155
195
158
120

punten gemiddeld

70
65

61

60
59
59
56
54
51
41

5,091
2,239
0,829
0,813
0,905
1,316
0,752
0,837
0,745
0,526



